PROFORMA- | STAMP OF APPROVAL 1/4
AREA STATEMENT Area In Sq.M. I 0 YO UT S I— E ET
1-i Area Of Plot as per 7/12 Extract & NA Order 1885.000
i Area Of Plot as Per Physical Survey 1995.226 e :
i |Area Of Plot as Per Dy.SLR measurement Map Triangulation wisaz | Amended Development Permission Granted subject to
v |Area Of Plot Considered (Least of | i & iil ) 1895000 | conditions mentioned in this office letter/certificate
a o Tt Chathan Bolmcary 189500 |l vide no.CIDCO/NAINA/Panvel/Devad/BP-00193/ACC/
vil Area Of Plot Qutside 200m. Gaothan Boundary 0.000
& & i
4. T’lﬁ; R [A1] [Area Statement For Plot Within 200m. Gaothan Boundary 202 1 /01 08 dated 1 5092021
® & 4 : 2 Area of Plot 1895.000
' 2 3 Deductions For P H
8 2 Digitally signed by RAJA
3 . [ROAD WIDENING AREA DIAGRAM| > T r—— g RAJA BHAGUJI BHgA c y| V‘\?A GHMVA .
oF N AREA = 64.26 SQ.MTS _ 3 |b) |Proposed Road 64.26 UJ
_ SCALE =1: 200 B siaa c) |Area Under Resenations, If any 0 W AG H M ARE Date: 2021.09.17
i 15.69 Total (a+b+c) 64.26 1 1
fend GROUND . .
i & cROUND | i e = 14:43:08 +05'30
ROAD WIDENING AREA CALCULATION 5 Required Amenity Space (5% OF 4) NA
e Triangle | Nosof 1/2 X| Base |X| Height Area [ Proposed Amenity SpaCE 0 pRO FO RMA_II
; Number | triangle X{ m) x| (m) (sg.mt) . = , i
” . - T PR L 7 Required RG / Open Spaces (10% OF 4) or 250sqmt whichever is more 250.00 NOTES:- 1) ALL EXTERNAL WALLS OF 0.15 M. THICK
£ 1 1 1 72 IX| 22682 |X| 288 | 32261 R.G. OPEN SPACE AREA DIAGRAM 8  |Proposed RG/Open Spaces 295.37 & INTERNAL WALLS OF 0.10 M. THICK
= , : : - 9 Net Area of Plot = 100% of (4-6) 1830.74
& 2 9 1 12 |x| 22.682 |x| 2820 31.980 AREA = 295.37 SQMTS
TOTAL AREA 64.26 SCALE = 1 : 200 10 |Permissible FSI. 100 CERTIFICATE OF AREA
i - 11 |Permissible Built up Area (9 x 10) 1830.74 CERTIFIED THAT THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE WAS SURVEYED BY ME ON
> ‘ 03/09/2020 AND THE DIMENSIONS OF SIDES ETC. OF PLOT STATED ON PLAN ARE AS
3 PLOT AREA CALCULATION 1t [Propowss Buik Up. e 1828.92 Il MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED
% RW.H, TANK TILR MAP ON TRUE SCALE R.G AREA CALCULATION 13  |Balance Built Up Area (11-12) 1823 || IN DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / T.P. SCHEME RECORDS / LAND RECORD DEPARTMENT
< xﬁ;lﬁlgm CALCULATION R.G - 14 FSI Consumed (12 / 9) 0.999 / CITY SURVEY RECORDS.
.‘; P N 1 /2 [X| 4648 |X| 1284 |[= 298,40 1 1/2 _|X| 24.806 |X| 11.903 [=| 147.633 15  |FSI Balanced (10-14) 0.001 M/S. PRATHAM INFRA _ PARTNER .,
2 /2 %] 5410 [x| 2322 |= 628.10 2 1/2  [X] 24.387 [X| 0.201 |= 2.451 No Of Units Proposed e N~
té +0:'lh!‘}th, A ol @ 3 12 x| 3283 |x 920 - 151.02 3 1/2 x| 24387 Ix| 7911 |= 96.463 16 a. Residential 78 1) MR. NARENDRA MORESHWAR VEDAK % K‘{/ :
ol \ RN 7S 4 172 x| 30 |x| 211 = 153.93 4 1/2 |X| 19.823 |X| 4.926 |=| 48825 b. Commercial 0 2 ) MR, MIHIR NARENDRA VEDAK |
FIRELO. T il 2,500 11 2.000 : P TOTALPROPOSED R.G AREA|  295.37
SIZESOX2EX20 b = | i R 5 1/2 X 5415 X 10.06 = 272.37 Trees to be planted NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER
1. cAP.=25000 LITERS. 17 Memm——tmrrii=s
b i 8A 11.381 TRIANGULATION DIAGRAM 6 1/2 _|X| 5415 [X| 494 |= 133.75 LEGEND a) | Trees to be planted against plot area [(4-8) / 100] 15 FORM OF CERTIFICATE /
\ : e OF TILR MAP 7 1/2 |x| 4238 |x| 1311 |= 277.80 e e
i P POy g0k 020 AREA = 1915.37 SQ.MTS =gy U SITEPLANON | BUILDING PLAN il el il Bk NG et b I, (AR, ATUL PATEL) HAVE BEEN EMPLOYED BY THE APPLICANT AS HIS
\ el 5.951 20,000 LITERS. CAP.=40,000 LITERS. REA = : . . : Sr. no ITEM WHITE PRINT | ON WHITE PRINT 17 |c)| Trees to be planted against Tree Fell (5 trees for each 1 trees fell) ARCHITECT/LICENSED ~ENGINEER/STRUCTURAL ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR. 1 HAVE
T i SCALE=1:500 (1) 2 (3) (4) d) [Existing no of trees to be retain EXAMINED THE BOUNDARIES AND THE AREA OF THE PLOT AND I DO HEREBY CERTIFY
dianp L FLoTIHE e)[Required umber ofrees o be planted [ (17a + 17b+170) (1791 | 28 | ppplIcANT WHO 1S THE OWNER/LESSEE Ih PGSSESSION OF THE PLOT A5 N THE
LVL+0.00MTS. | TENEMENTS AREA STATMENT OF INDIVIDUAL UNIT - BLDG -1 &g | EABEING STREET f) |Total Number of trees proposed to be planted 32 ABOVE FORM AND FOUND THEM TO BE CORRECT. AREA OF PLOT AS PER PHYSICAL
L : CARPET AREA | BALCONY AREA (IN SQM) | TERRACE AREA [ BUILT UP AREA 2l et STREET ' [B1] |Balcony Area Statement ReferTable || SURVEY IS 1995.226 SQMT.
e 6.850 ‘ (INSQM) | ENCLOSED |PROJECTED| (INSQM) {IN SQM) g - [C1] TDR. NA DATE: 04/ 06 /2021
| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S __|EAREARKING L [D1]  |Parking Statement ReferTable || Address:- | <( &
Lt - it R Ll .10 = ol i = L= [E1] _|Loading/ Unloading Spaced NA | Studio # 1209, The Landmark, Plot No.-26A, Ar. ATUMPATEL + |,
6.942 102, 302, 502 3 28.905 5.618 0.000 2.800 31.268 7 | TREE 05 el Sl _ . Sector-7, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410210. Signature of Licensed Architect
103, 303, 503 3 28.905 5.618 0.000 2.750 31.223 i
o PARKING REQUIREMENT (AS PER TABLE NO 23.1)
900 : . .
\ 1 1ST, 3RD & 5TH FLOOR 13:, ;g:, ;g: ; gg.gg: ':5;.:;: gﬁ i ;;c; ;; Z; S oy S CONTAINS OF SHEET
0 ﬁ LS : : o : o No of REQUIRED PARKING NOS PARKING NOS LAYOUT PLAN, PROFORMA I, R.G. OPEN SPACE AREA DIAGRAM & AREA STATEMENT,
\ z 106, 306, 506 3 28.905 5.644 : 2.850 - T CAR SCOOTER CAR _ |SCOOTER|| TILR PLOT AREA DIAGRAM & AREA STATEMENT, LOCATION PLAN, BUILT UP AREA
] 107, 307, 507 3 27.735 5.723 0.000 2.700 30.525 Sr.No | Occupancy | ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EVERY o tor STATEMENT, BALCONY AREA STATEMENT, TERRACE AREA STATEMENT, TENEMENT
5 s 201, 401, 601 3 42.085 5.303 0.000 3.500 45.510 / 0':;-93 °P¥l  12.58q.m 12.5Sqm | 2sq.m AREA STATEMENT, PARKING AREA STATEMENT.
> 6.850 B 202, 402, 602 3 28.905 5.618 0.000 0.000 31.268 . 2.5x5 25q.m 1x2 2.5%5 1x2 DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL
203, 403, 603 3 28.905 5.618 0.000 0.000 31.223
2ND, 4TH & 6TH FLOOR | 204, 404, 604 3 ;3-905 5.670 g-g% S Z;'zz o225 e PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON
5037 205, 405, 605 3 8.233 6.306 : 0.000 . e hnving carce > OF CAR . |
\f 206, 406, 606 3 28.905 5.644 0.000 0.000 31.493 g:)e i te'::':se l:;z i b L 42 11 NOS =11X12.5X10% | o 10 LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.- 6/B/1, VILLAGE-DEVAD,
o ' 207, 407, 607 3 27.735 5.303 0.000 0.000 30.525 "R =7 NOS SM:& 140 TAL.-PANVEL, DIST.-RAIGAD.
5.369 701 1 30.293 5,303 0.000 5.130 32.992 g
> T - NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNERS
702 1 21.637 2.678 0.000 2.800 23.700 Residential (b) 2 tenements with carpetarea 10% OF CAR AREA AL p\\
7TH FLOOR 703, 704 2 21.637 2.678 0.000 2.750 23.662 1) Multifamily exceeding 35 m2 butnot 6 3 NOS =3 X12.5X10% 3 - \ | 0 7
4.808 705 I 18.294 3.220 0.000 2.750 20.416 residential [€Xceeding 45 m2 each =2 NOS i &/
S, 706 1 20.467 2.678 0.000 2.850 22.897 In addition to the car parking spaces %‘\ _ . P il
e 7900 » TOTAL (BLDG - 1) 48 specified in (a) & (b) above, car T ;1 /)Sw;hm}mr;m Rl\l ESHWAR VEDAK 51 /)sM':ér;:ma higﬁgxom VEDAK
\ % parking shall be provided to the 14 X109% - 2 X 12.5X10% 3 2 d :
a ?%‘ P LGTJI\_ITDN%NS?SE REFERENCE extent of 10 percent of the number =2 NOSO i 2 l‘\fOS 0 NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER
Y _ﬂ."{_.' = " - -
L/ W S stiptiiated above,gg gior cay NAME & SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
G\,\\*\?‘ ‘%’ 80 Wce LAND UNDER REFERENCE parking subject to minimum of one,
6\,\\,0‘“ RS - Spr NGl w TOTAL (A) 48 16 11 16 15
0 % ML ' AREA STATMENT [l <{
_—d\;{:‘. \1' aeh T P i \‘\ Wb N
_ / o = ) = | - ' i NED Aol il TOTAL | excess EXCESS | PROPOSED | TOTAL BUILT e N
S Bo‘ﬂ‘“e v > B BUILT UP | PERMSSIBLE PARTLY BALCONY PERMISSIBLE | PROPOSED REGD. NO.-CA/2003/32480
WE. 5 @0 : 2 \ FLOOR ENCLOSED PROJECTED BALCONY TERRACE | CUPBOARD | UP AREA (Signature of Architect)
qoY % X AREA |BALCONY (B) ENCLOSED (F) = TERRACE (H) | TERRACE (1)
Wee P % (A) (€) (D) (E) (C+D+E) (G)=(B-F) (1) =(H-1)| AREA (K} | (P)=(A+G+)
o \AD .
« % 1o UE _ BUILDING - 01 /\ I l ” P A | EI
' 6"*"\‘& 2 \ e | : g s - : s O o i . _ Gr/Stilt FLOOR| 7.14 1.07 0,000 0.000 0.000 0.000 | 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7.14
2 PD(_‘,@‘“ \oe"pp‘ ; il Ry e % B bl | e o 1st FLOOR 272.15 40.82 39.88 0.000 0.000 39.88 | 0.000 54.43 21.63 0.000 0.000 272.15
/0\1\’3"' 2 a0 > i~ N N e \ e . o~ LI L 2nd FLOOR 272.15 40.82 39,48 0.000 0.000 39.88 | 0.000 54,43 3.50 0.000 0.000 272,15 /\ H E H | T E E T S
© v e - i ) R G Y S NI 3rdFLOOR | 27215 |  40.82 3988 | 0000 | 0000 | 3988 | 0000 | 5443 2163 | 0000 | 0.000 272.15 .
AR [ i SN , 4thFLOOR | 27215 |  40.8 3968 | 0000 | 0000 | 3988 | 0000 | 54.43 350 | 0000 | 0000 s || Studio #1209, The Landmark, Plot No. 26A, Sector - 7,
1y 308 el - N Sth FLOOR 27215 | 40.82 39,88 0.000 0.000 | 39.88 | 0.000 54.43 2163 | 0000 | 0000 272.15 Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 4120210
6th FLOOR 272.15 40.82 39.88 0.000 0.000 39.88 | 0.000 54.43 3.50 0.000 0.000 27215 ||E : info@atulpatelarchitects.com 1. 022 - 27746641 - 42
LOCATION PLAN SCALE=1:5000| |[LOCATION PLAN SCALE=1:N.T.S. ; B
VILLAGE MAP PART IDP MAP IMAGE 7th FLOOR 188.88 28.33 19.23 0.000 0.000 19.23 0.000 37.78 19.03 0.000 0.000 188.88 N Date | Drg. No. Scale Drawn By | Checked By
LAYOUT PLAN SCALE =1 : 200 TOTAL 182892 | 27434 | 25851 | 000 | 000 | 25851 | 000 | 36435 | 9442 | 000 | 000 | 182892 .@. B R N e R TS e R
1-06-2021




SEPTIC TANK REQUIREMENT STAMP OF APPROVAL 2/4
COLD WATER REQUIREMENT (D) % FLOW TO SEWER PROPOSED TOTAL
TOTAL FLUSHING FOR GROSS WATER (E) G] TOTALFLOWTO | SEPTICTANK | PROPOSED
BLDG. NO F,\‘Lg.r: Pop?;ljﬂlgﬂ POPOLATION ot~ ADDITIONAL TOILET e REQUIREMENT FLUSHING | DOMESTIC | SEPTIC TANK (E +F) SIZE SEPTIC TANK S E RVI C E LAYO UT
(APPROX} (A) (B) ) A+B+C (100% OF | (85% OF C) (IN MTRS) CAPACITY BEES !
LPCD LPD LPCD LPD LPCD LPD LPD LPD LPD LPD LPD (IN LTRS) Amended Development Permission Granted subject to
1 FLATS (48) 5 240 54 12960 39 7020 135 32400 52380 19980 27540 47520 SIZE - oy . . . : Eha
TOTAL | 48FIATS 240 12960 7020 32400 52380 10080 | 27540 47520 se0x43x200 | 2880 conditions mentioned in this office letter/certificate
o vide no.CIDCO/NAINA/Panvel/Devad/BP-00193/ACC/
ote:
T ——— 2021/0108 dated 15.09.2021
2) LPD = Litre per day
. . - - - o - L4 o o
3) Ffar septic te_mk cap.acrty ﬂUi.;hlng & domestic flow to sewer will be 100% & 85% respectively D | g |ta I Iy S | g n ed
4) Size of septic tank is exclusing the free board. RAJ A
REQUIRED U.G WATER TANK CALCULATION by RAJ A B _I AG UJ I
BUILDING -1 LEGEND
e I Tl [, oo | Jemem e | BHAGUJl  WAGHMARE
BUILDING FLAT () (8) (© FIRE {D) (1) (2) (3) (4)
s il U.G. U.G. UG. UG, U.G TANK U.G TANK U.G TANK ) el e — s t~acarsaT Date: 2021.09.17
| TANK TANK TANK TANK BUILDING SIZE | CAPACITY SIZE | CAPACITY size | capacity | | 2 ] EXISTING STREET W AG H M A R E
135X 48X5 | S4X48X5 | 39X 180 5.00X 4.00 5.00X 2.00 5.00 X 2.50 X 3 | FUTURE STREET . . ! !
BUILDING1| 48 s = S NR BUILDING-1 o 40000 | BUILDING-1 | ™7 20000 | BUILDING-1 e 25000 ———— 1 4.43 . 5 5 -|-O 5 3 O
TOTAL 32400 D e xep 0 TOTAL DOMESTIC CAP. 40000 | TOTALFLUSHING CAP. 20000 TOTAL FIRE CAP, 25000 5 | DRAINAGE & SEWERAGE WORK
Y \ 2 TOTAL REQ. U.G WATER CAPACITY (A+B+C) 52380 |LTRS TOTAL PROPOSED U.G_WATER CAPACITY = [ 85000 [LTRS 57 L UNATER BUHERLY WIRK e S
L e % 7 | RWH. LINE
® £ = LT Note: 8 | PROPOSED WORK
2 W | ‘ sqﬁ@dxﬁgnﬁgi 1) For Residential unit 5 persons per tenement 9 S W DRAIN
| = 2) Water requirement per capita = 135(Domestic) + 54(Flushing) = 189 litres per capita e
: . : 10 | CAR PARKING
B 3) Water requirement for addl. Toilet = 180 litre per tenement
4) Size of water tank is exclusing the free board. 11 | SCOOTER PARKING e
12 | TREE
REQUIRED O.H WATER TANK CALCULATION
Vi el BUILIDING -1
o5 11.381 - e REQ. REQ. REQ. PROPOSED DOMESTIC PROPOSED FLUSHING PROPOSED FIRE
BTy n . 0; o DOMASTIC | FLUSHING FIRE 0.H. TANK 0.H. TANK 0.H. TANK —6.450
| s JSEESIADa, " | TOH.TANK | O.H. TANK | O.H. TANK | BUILDING SIZE CAPACITY | BUILDING SIZE | CAPACITY | BUILDING | SIzE CAPACITY
T b g9 | OR DRI BUILDING-1{2.50X 3.85X 2.00{ 19250  |BUILDING-1|3.80X1.80X2.00{ 13680 |BUILDING-1|3.80X3.5X2.00| 26600
11 1 16200 7740 25000 T i it
i n TOTAL 16200 7740 25000 TOTAL 19250 TOTAL 13680 TOTAL 26600 A 2 & A
| (3p]
3
2 Note: SHING
% . e _ FLUSHIN
% ;.4,}” 1) QHT capcity should be mlmrrfum 50%’0f water requirement 00 X 2.00 X 2.00 S.OOD)?I\-;.EUSE;(CZ.OO
w 2) Size of overhead water tank is exclusing the free board. P-20,000 LTRS. CAP-40,000 LTRS.
& | :
[+ 4]
% r' e~ _RCC. U.G.TANK PLAN (scaLe :nTs) CONTAINS OF SHEET
g | Coping
Al | e SERVICE PLAN,U.G. TANK PLAN & SECTION AND CAPACITY
croune, ol g LT wernarsie i & CALCULATION, FRONT GATE ELEVATION, O.H.T. CAPACITY
s ~ Ll 0z iR e . B it LR CALCULATION, SEPTIC TANK PLAN & SECTION & CALCULATION, S.W.
= % | __ FREE BOARD 0.30 M DRAIN TYPICAL SECTION, COMPOUND WALL SECTION, ECCENTRIC
é S ' M |pes. Ry e FOOTING SECTION.
I . e 8 3 DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL
@ e Ecentric Tt 200 X200 % 2.00 il T
' : ason ' ) ;
¢ L Footing. i }APQD,OOO LTRS. %28.’&&&?0{%{%9 PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON
* i SRUSL ;4;5;%- PO LT M e — _ / LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.- 6/B/1, VILLAGE-DEVAD,
¥ { _SECTION WALL SECTION SECTION QILE’.Q:?S o
| SCALE : NTS SCALE : NTS :
wi |
5| W 1 A
E," Y 1) MR. NARENDRA MORESHWAR VEDAK 2 ) MR. MIHIR NARENDRA VEDAK
E - FREE BOARD M/S. PRATHAM INFRA M/S. PRATHAM INFRA
;L‘ ar - . A.C.VENT P NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER
v e : } | 5mm DIA A.C. VENTPIPE
] - 3.50——8 1,80+ 2M. HEIGHT. NAME & SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
FIRE I i | MANHOLE
a ~—————]  FLUSHING TANK | FI'BEE BOARD
3,60 X 350 X 2,00 s | 3.80 X 1.80 X 2.00 G.L. —
LA | CAP.=26600 LITRS. L CAP.=13680 L. -
PLAN ' — : 0.10m. INLE ;%
e HEANY DU o T RAIN WATER SECTION A-A EQ. | EQ. [ : , : Ar. ATUL PATEL
COVER AND F GROUND LEVEL SCALE : 1:100 ol g feals: REGD. NO.-CA/2003/32480
\N\Of'“ -""'KD INLET PIPE FOR S.W DRAIN - 5.75 * % Toiseass 2 (Signature of Architect)
'ROPD b 0 pE . s r == : TR ot
- r | s L0 . /\ Tl ” P /\ T El
\ PG TR [ 1 RS A'
\ e‘.ﬁﬁ?‘\'ego@ o g e gwﬁﬁﬁm A | 5 &8l M |
¢ e \») “"\N\D gy s e MESH AT INLET K 2 'FIRE T R 5.10
%\mﬁ % N el % 1 | {AN;{ <A _ . 4 /—\
o LKL H WITH 160mm DIA ' o || /=~ FLUSHINGTANK | xi EaQ £ EQ— X /\ R C H | T E C T 8
§ 1500 SLOTTED HPE&. 7] soTTeoupvCRe 'CSA?:?:);E?G%%)EI%S%, |/ l 3.80 X 1.80 X 2.00 bl A ‘?EQ ~ SOAK PIT A
T T oF Rouoen e \_/ udio #1209, The Landmark, Plot No. 26A, Sector - 7,
o} smmTosmm e M T PAPACITY = 40884 5. Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 4120210
ECTION A-A O.H.W TANK PLAN O W, E : info@atulpatelarchitects.com T: 022 - 27746641 - 42
DETAILS OF R.W. TANK SCALE : 1:100 : Date |Drg.No.| Scale |Drawn By |Checked By >/4
04-06-21| MD - 01 |AS SHOWN| RUPALI |PRABHAKAR /

T06-20ZL
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STAMP OF APPROVAL

BUILDING S

Amended Development Permission Granted subject to

conditions mentioned in this office letter/certificate

vide no.CIDCO/NAINA/Panvel/Devad/BP-00193/ACC/

2021/0108 dated 15.09.2021

RAJA
BHAGUJI

WAGHMARE

Digitally signed by

RAJA BHAGUJI
WAGHMARE

Date; 2021.09.17
14:44:17 +05'30"

3/4
HEET

SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW FOR CLUB HOUSE

SIZE SILL
TYPE | WIDTH | HEIGHT | AREA | LEVEL DESCRIPTOIN
(METER) | (METER) | (saM.) | (METER)
FRD 1.20 2.10 2.520 FIRE RESISTANCE DOOR
D1 1.00 2.10 2.100 T.W. FLUSHED DOOR
D2 0.90 2.10 1.890 T.W. FLUSHED DOOR
D3 0.75 2.10 1.575 T.W. FLUSHED DOOR
D4 0.90 2.10 1.890 FIRE RESISTANCE DOOR
w1 2.40 215 5.160 0.150 | AL FRAMED SLIDING GL. WINDOW
W2 2.40 1.40 3.360 0.900 | AL. FRAMED SLIDING GL. WINDOW
W3 1.20 1.40 1.680 0.900 | AL FRAMED FIXED GL. WINDOW
W4 1.20 1.40 1.680 0.900 | AL FRAMED FIXED GL. WINDOW
Vv 0.60 0.90 0.540 1.400 LOUVERD VENTILATION
LIGHT AND VENTILATION STATEMENT FOR BUILDING - 1
MIN VENTILATION | MIN VENTILATION
SR\ poom | Tvee size | TOPOSED L (PROPOSED (PROPOSED
NO. AREA  |REQUIRED
WINDOW TYPE) | WINDOW AREA)
max size|F 20X 2T g gag 2141 Ll e
| | &ine (3.60 X 0.360) W2 3.36
MIN SIZE| 3.75X2.75 | 10.313 1.719 Wil >:16
W2 3.36
o | pep  [MAXSIZE| 2.80X3.15 8.820 1.470 ) 3.36
MIN SIZE| 3.45X2.75 9.488 1.581 W2 3.36
3 | ireHen IMAXSIZE| 3.45X2.30 7.935 1.323 . -
MIN SIZE| 3.45X 1.90 6.555 1.093
TOILET |MAXSIZE| 2.10X 1.23 2,583 0.431
5 | BATH |MAXSIZE| 1.22X1.23 1.501 0.250 v -
o | we [MAXSIZE| 175X1.07 1873 0.312
MIN SIZE| 1.25X0.92 1.150 0.192

CONTAINS OF SHEET

STILT FLOOR PLAN, TYPICAL 1ST, 3RD & 5TH FLOOR PLAN, TYPICAL

2ND, 4TH & 6TH FLOOR PLAN, AREA LINE DIAGRAM & BUILT UP AREA
STATEMENT OF 1ST TO 6TH FLOOR, BALCONY AREA STATEMENT,

TERRACE AREA STATEMENT,

FRONT ELEVATION,
SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW, LIGHT & VENTILATION STATEMENT.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL

SECTION A-A,

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON
LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.- 6/B/1, VILLAGE-DEVAD,
TAL.-PANVEL, DIST.-RAIGAD.

NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNERS

1 ) MR. NARENDRA MORESHWAR VEDAK
M/S. PRATHAM INFRA

NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER

For PRATHAR INFRA

For PRATHAWINFRA

, Partner

2 ) MR. MIHIR NARENDRA VEDAK
M/S. PRATHAM INFRA

NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER

NAME & SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

003/32480

(Signature of Architect)

ATUL PATE

ARCHITECTS

Studio #1209, The Landmark, Plot No. 26A, Sector - 7,

E : info@atulpatelarchitects.com

Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 4120210
1. 022 - 27746641 - 42

~T T GHADA T N — 21.350
s T TS e TR L s T - CL. BAL 7 — T 0.100 2.050 8.200 2.850 2.700 5.450
- BAL. : . 21.250 2825X1.05 [we) BAL B ]| |5 B we 2.825 X 1.05 NUL. BAL-S\arm
. = Al = i AR R u-l:‘}:a-!":‘) {‘D bl e i 615X 0:80 ?ﬁ?’( — : 1 %
____________________________ A I LALELE e e et 1
L3 W errace S N JEpne — - E — i} 2 & 3 5 8
.~ ABOVE "ENCL. BAL. ENCL, BAL. 285X 1.00 - ENCL. BAL. 10 _—ABOVE-_ ENCL. BAL. 10 = =
o L e ABOVE __ ABOVE-. _ BEDROOM BEDROOM g wa 2.90 X 1.05 BEDROOM BEDROOM e = 290X 1.0 é_ 4
iy : . S A0 275X 2.40 Wl |e—— 275X 240 275 X 2.40 W2 T 3
. ) e s . 38
Y .. ! B /= 270X%1.00 = Fy _ /T A ot :
Eg'f.'_' : '3 [ BEDROOM % | \ { : Z BEDROOM M 3
ABOVE ) MEEE?(%C;?M E: ™ i 2.75 X 2.40 B3| E’ e : — 275X 240 e &
L [ ; . i : ! - : 1 '
L7 | A < LVL + 0.45M i - 275X 3.75 \ . | 7eX ™ el 275X 375 B
I v * 1, - o 13 \ k 1~ - 1 ; DQ \
o .- VENTILATION SLE'\I}ELF’fE*:"S\!S ' vegﬁkﬁom; . _ " | VENéﬁlsé}lONig a T % =
: SHAFT : T i“NirgnToier~s—4| - - 1NN TOILETS_ T W.C, . 7
ERRAGE LLEVEL *0.15M = l:_;, U LIVING L s — == 275X 3.75 LIVING - " ' ‘—‘d,, 275X 3.75 = Q 3
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& +3350M. == S—— il 5 N 3 3) ] BALCONY AREA CALCULATION
R ”[ I/ pEtainy T _[ =T R:'“M”lﬂ;?”ﬁ%\ e __T.“ﬂ! ] PERMISSIBLE BALCONY AREA 7th FLOOR EACH (188.88 X 15/100) | = 28.33 (|)
3 | "r | Bl | | il \ﬂ | | PERMISSIBLE BALCONY AREA (7th FLOOR) - | 2833x1-28.33
| it | I | [ | | 8 I 0 =
IoBEY . =l .r‘ __ Rl | I ] | H b > ; PROPOSED BALCONY AREA (7th FLOOR) s 19.23
4 +0.450 M. “ : ] | i " BALCONY TYPE  |LENGTH WIDTH|  NOS
GROUNDLVL = F : — ] — STILT PARKING | ENCL. BAL-1 |ENCLOSED| 1.050 | X | 3.000 1 = 3.150
& +0.000 M. ENCL. BAL-2 | ENCLOSED | 1.050 X 2.050 1 = 2.153
2] 8 ENCL. BAL-3 | ENCLOSED | 1.050 | X | 2.550 3 = 8.033
i ENCL.BAL-4 |ENCLOSED | 1.150 | X | 2.800 1 = 3.220
ENCL. BAL-5 | ENCLOSED | 2.550 X 1.050 1 = 2.678
SECTIONB-B SCALE=1:100 PROPOSED BALCONY 7TH FLOOR - 19.23 (J)
TOTAL PROPOSED BALCONY AREA 7TH FLOOR = 19.23X1=19.23
EXCESS BALCONY AREA 7th FLOOR {J-1) = 0.000 (K)

STAMP OF APPROVAL
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BUILDING SHEET

Amended Development Permission Granted subject to
conditions mentioned in this office letter/certificate

vide no.CIDCO/NAINA/Panvel/Devad/BP-00193/ACC/
2021/0108 dated 15.09.2021

RAJA

BHAGUJI

WAGHM

ARE

Digitally signed

by RAJA

BHAGUJI
WAGHMARE
Date:
2021.09.17
14:45:24 +05'30'

SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW FOR CLUB HOUSE
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TERRACE FLOORPLAN SCALE=1:100
4) TERRACE AREA CALCULATION
PERMISSIBLE TERRACE AREA 7th FLOOR (188.88 X 20/100) = 37.78 (L)
PERMISSIBLE TERRECE AREA (7th FLOOR) = 37.78 X 1=37.78
PROPOSED TERRACE AREA FOR 7th FLOOR =
TERRACE TYPE LENGTH WIDTH NOS
TERRACE-1 |PROJECTED| 1.900 X 2.700 1 = 5.130
TERRACE-2 |PROJECTED| 1.000 X 2.800 1 = 2.800
TERRACE-3 |PROJECTED| 1.000 X 2.750 Z = 5.500
TERRACE-4 |PROJECTED| 1.000 X 2.750 1 = 2.750
TERRACE-5 |[PROJECTED| 2.850 X 1.000 1 = 2.850
PROPOSED TERRACE AREA AREA 7TH FLOOR = 19.03 (M)
EXCESS TERRACE AREA 7TH EACH FLOOR(L-M) = 0.000 (N)

SIZE SILL
TYPE | WIDTH | HEIGHT | AREA | LEVEL DESCRIPTOIN
(METER) | (METER) | (sam.) | (METER)
FRD 1.20 2.10 2.520 FIRE RESISTANCE DOOR
D1 1.00 2.10 2.100 T.W. FLUSHED DOOR
D2 0.90 2.10 1.890 T.W. FLUSHED DOOR
D3 0.75 2.10 1.575 T.W. FLUSHED DOOR
D4 0.90 2.10 1.890 FIRE RESISTANCE DOOR
w1 2.40 2.15 5160 | 0.150 | AL FRAMED SLIDING GL. WINDOW
w2 2.40 1.40 3360 | 0900 | AL FRAMED SLIDING GL. WINDOW
W3 1.20 1.40 1.680 | 0900 | AL FRAMED FIXED GL. WINDOW
W4 1.20 1.40 1.680 | 0900 | AL FRAMED FIXED GL. WINDOW
v 0.60 0.90 0.540 | 1.400 LOUVERD VENTILATION
LIGHT AND VENTILATION STATEMENT FOR BUILDING - 1
3 pROPOSED| 176 | MIN VENTILATION | MIN VENTILATION
No.| ROOM | TYPE SIZE aREA . |sEcnnee| (FBOPASED (PROPOSED
WINDOW TYPE) | WINDOW AREA)
MAX SIZE ((‘;;;g); 3?355)0; 12.846 2.141 x; 2;2
1| uviNG ablh '
MINSIZE| 3.75X2.75 | 10.313 1719 L 2.0
w2 3.36
, | pep  [MAXSIZE| 2806315 8.820 1.470 w2 3.36
MINSIZE| 3.45%2.75 9.488 1581 w2 3.36
3 | onen IMAXSIZE| 345x2.30 | 7.935 1323 s &
MINSIZE| 345X1.90 | 6555 1.093
4 | TOIET |MAXSIZE| 2.10x1.23 | 2583 0.431
5 | BATH |MAXSIZE| 1.22x1.23 1.501 0.250 y -
| we [Maxsizel 175x107 | 167 0.312
MINSIZE| 1.25X0.92 | 1150 0.192

CONTAINS OF SHEET

7TH FLOOR PLAN, TERRACE FLOOR PLAN, AREA LINE DIAGRAM & BUILT
UP AREA STATEMENT OF 7TH FLOOR, BALCONY AREA STATEMENT,
TERRACE AREA STATEMENT, SECTION B-B, SCHEDULE OF DOOR &
WINDOW, LIGHT & VENTILATION STATEMENT.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMISSION ON
LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.- 6/B/1, VILLAGE-DEVAD,
TAL.-PANVEL, DIST.-RAIGAD.

NAME & SIGNATURE pF OWNERS

For PRATHAN

R

1) MR. NARENDRA MORESHWARVEDAK

M/S. PRATHAM INFRA

NAME 8 SIGNATURE OF OWNER

Y Partner

2 ) MR. MIHIR NARENDRA VEDAK
M/S. PRATHAM INFRA

NAME & SIGNATURE OF OWNER

NAME & SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

REGD. NO.-CA/2003/32480
(Signatur€ of Architect)

ATUL PATEL

ARCHITECTS

Studio #1209, The Landmark, Plot No. 26A, Sector - 7,
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 4120210
T: 022 - 27746641 - 42

E : info@atulpatelarchitects.com
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PRABHAKAR

4-06-2021
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